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MIS crsika DAILY MARKET INDICATOR PRICE (DMIP) AND THE INRO PRICE RANGE
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b) quantity rejected, cancelled without replacement
c) purchases in respect of rotation and replacement of damaged rubber
d) total sales including sales made in connection with rotation/replacement but less cancellations and rejections

14

NET PURCHASES® SALES
Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative

Year . % of .

Quantity 9% of Total | Quantity Normal Quantity 9% of Total | Quantity % of Total

(Tonnes)  Purchases | (Tonnes) Buffer (Tonnes) Sales (Tonnes) Purchases

Stock
1981 50,312 13 50,312 12.6 - - - -
1982 207,487 56 257,799 64.4 - - - -
1983 11,578 3 269,377 67.3 - - - -
1984 (-87) " (-0.02) 269,290 67.3 550 0.1 550 0.1
1985 93,760 25 363,050 90.8 153 0.2 703 0.2
1986 2,084 9 1 365,134 91.3 4,713 15 5,416 15
1987 4,303 9 1 369,437 92.4 | 104,165 ¢ 29.7 109,581 29.7
1988 (-80) (-0.02) 369,357 92.3 | 234,855 93.3 344,436 93.3
1989 - - 369,357 92.3| 24921 100.0 369,357 100.0
1990 34,459 16 34,459 8.6 - - - -
1991 76,462 35 110,921 27.7 - - - -
1992 68,654 31 179,575 44.9 - - - -
1993 42,324 19 221,899 55.5 - - - -
1994 (-774)® (-0.4) 221,125 55.3 | 221,118 100.0 221,118 100.0
1995 - - 221,125 55.3 7 0.0 221,125 100.0
Source: INRO
Notes: a) net purchases refer to total purchases contracted less quantity rejected or cancelled
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